
C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 1 OF 31SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 2 OF 31SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



 1
53

4 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 R15
00

  R1500 

 R10
00

  R1000  1
50

0 

 1000 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 R1500 

 3
47

1 

 3331 

 6153 

 6
47

1 

Safety area

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 3 OF 31SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



 850 

 8
50

 
 8

50
 

 1338 

 8
50

 
 7

16
 

 676 

 6
19

 

 425 

 6
47

1 

 6153 

 
300 

 1
65

2 

A B

CD

E F

GH

iJ

Foundation,

depth of foundation: 600mm

post location

2100 2100

2350 2350

2350 2350

2350 2350

2350 2350

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 4 OF 31SCALE: 1:60

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



 3331 

 3
25

0 

 3471 

 1
76

0 

 9
50

 

 1
20

0 

ground

F

 300 

 3
00

 

 6
00

 

 5
0 DETAIL F

SCALE 1 : 15
ground

concrete

Dimensions

B

C

D

1 2

A

321 4

B

A

5 6

C

Play Centre AURELIA

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Product code:

DRAWN

NAME SIGNATURE DATE

DESCRIPTION:

SCALE: 1:60 SHEET 5 OF 31

A4
WEIGHT: 

E.Reispere 24.10.2025

LM241



28

18

17

15

27

26

13

12

25

24
14

20

21

2323

2323

11

11

11

2

3

4

1

6

5

10

8

9

7
19

14

22

16

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 6 OF 31SCALE: 1:40

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 LM241 98x98x2100 Post A
2 LM241 98x98x2100 Post B
3 LM241 98x98x2350 Post C
4 LM241 98x98x2350 Post D
5 LM241 98x98x2350 Post E
6 LM241 98x98x2350 Post F
7 LM241 98x98x2350 Post G
8 LM241 98x98x2350 Post H
9 LM241 98x98x2350 Post i
10 LM241 98x98x2350 Post J
11 LM241 platform
12 Tic-Tac-Toe
13 panel wave 100
14 tube with fixing panels
15 kichen panel 1
16 panel wave 100 blue
17 music panel
18 Panel with window
19 glass 492x492
20 panel arithmetic
21 solon doors
22 platform panel
23 handles
24 spiral tube
25 Climbing ramp 750x1200 with grips
26 slide h-950
27 slide guard block
28 LM241 roof

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

A4
SHEET 7 OF 31SCALE: 1:40

DESCRIPTION:

DATESIGNATURENAME

DRAWN

Product code:UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



 6 x 90 Woodscrew

Profile post cap

M6 Nut cover
5,5x50 DIN7504-K

M6 Nut cover cap
M6 Nut cover

5,5x50 DIN7504-K
M6 Nut cover cap

 metal groundfixing

Wood profile post gap and 
groundfixing assembly

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM010

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 8 OF 31SCALE: 1:6

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play centre Brita



 6 x 60 Woodscrew

 Aluminium post filling for post cap

 Aluminium post filling for post cap

Aluminium profile post cap for groundfixing

 6 x 60 Woodscrew

Post

Profile post cap

 M10x100 bolt DIN603

M12 Nut cover
M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985
M12 Nut cover cap

Aluminium profile post groundfixing

Aluminium profile post gap and 
tube groundfixing assembly

Step 1

Step 2

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM010

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 9 OF 31SCALE: 1:10

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play centre Brita



8
77

772 1

3 4 5 6

Platform 1

post A

post B

post C

post D

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 bolt M10x100 DIN603
2 bolt DIN603 M10x120
3 M12 Nut cover
4 M10 Washer DIN9054
5 M10 Nut DIN985
6 M12 Nut cover cap
7 Woodscrew 6 x 90
8 lath 750x25x18

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 10 OF 31SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



lath 750x25x18

screw 4,5x70

post B

post C

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 11 OF 31SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



A

DETAIL A
SCALE 1 : 12

2
1

2
1 3 4 5 6

post C
 post D

3
4

5
6

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 corner L-100
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 M12 Nut cover
4 M10 Washer DIN9054
5 M10 Nut DIN985
6 M12 Nut cover cap

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 12 OF 31SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



3 4 5 6

1

handles panel

2

post D

post C

6 5 4 3

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 bolt DIN603 M10x35
2 bolt DIN603 M10x80
3 M12 Nut cover
4 M10 Washer DIN9054
5 M10 Nut DIN985
6 M12 Nut cover cap

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 13 OF 31SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



99

99

77

2 13456

platform 2

post F
post E

post G
post H

88

10
11

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 bolt DIN603 M10x120
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 M12 Nut cover
4 M10 Washer DIN9054
5 M10 Nut DIN985
6 M12 Nut cover cap
7 bolt DIN603 M10x60

8 domed cap nut 
DIN986 M10

9 Woodscrew 6 x 90
10 lath 750x25x18
11 screw 4,5x70 PP

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 14 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



99

99

1 

77
66

235 4

2 3 4 5

platform 3

post I

post J

post G
post F

post H

post E

8

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 bolt M10x100 DIN603
2 M12 Nut cover
3 M10 Washer DIN9054
4 M10 Nut DIN985
5 M12 Nut cover cap
6 bolt M10x60 DIN603

7 domed cap nut 
DIN986 M10

8 bolt M10x120 DIN603
9 Woodscrew 6 x 90

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 15 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



B

DETAIL B

1

4
5

6
7

2

4
5 6 7

1 3

post E

post F

post H
post G

platform 2

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 bolt M10x100 DIN603
2 slide side panel fixing 

40x120
3 corner 45x60
4 M12 Nut cover
5 M10 Washer DIN9054
6 M10 Nut DIN985
7 M12 Nut cover cap

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 16 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



C

DETAIL C 4
5

6
7

2
3

8
9

10
11

1

post G

post Hpost J

post I

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 guardrail 25x770
2 bolt DIN931 M8x100
3 washer M10 DIN9021
4 M10x140 bolt DIN603
5 saloon door slath 1
6 saloon doors
7 saloon door slath 2
8 nut cover M12
9 Washer M10 DIN9054

10 nut DIN985 M8
11 nut cover cap M12

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 17 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



E

DETAIL E

post B

post A

5
6
7
8

5

6
4
8

3
1

5 6 7 8

2

9

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 profile fill
2 tube panel
3 bolt DIN603 M10x120
4 bolt DIN931 M10x120
5 M12 Nut cover
6 M10 Washer DIN9054
7 M10 Nut DIN985
8 M12 Nut cover cap
9 guardrail 25x770

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 18 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



panel

1

4
5

6 7

2

3

2

3

1

7 6
5

4

post

NB! The panel must be attached to
thr outer edge of th post!

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 corner 45x60
2 bolt DIN603 M10x35
3 bolt M10x100 DIN603
4 M12 Nut cover
5 M10 Washer DIN9054
6 M10 Nut DIN985
7 M12 Nut cover cap

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 19 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



guardrail 25x770

screw 5x40

M12 nut cover

M10 Washer DIN9054
bolt DIN931 M10x100

M12 Nut cover cap

wooden post

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 20 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



guardrail 25x770

M6 Nut cover

screw DIN7504K 5,5x50

M6 Nut cover cap

M12 nut cover

M10 Washer DIN9054

bolt DIN931 M10x100

M12 Nut cover cap

AL post

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 21 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



M8x40 Art. 9121 TX-PIN  

stove panel
Plastic corner 90° 220x220mm

playground stove panel

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 22 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



2
3

4
5

4

1 6 7 8

9

16 17 18

10

1115161718

12
9

14

5
15

13

3

pos. 5pos. 3

pos. 13 pos. 14

(11 pc.)

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 AW15 calculation panel
2 bolt DIN603 M8x80
3 AW15 calculating circle 1
4 AW15 plastic washer
5 AW15 number disck 1
6 nut cover M8
7 nut DIN985 M8
8 nut cover cap M8
9 bolt DIN603 M10x50
10 AW15 plus and minus
11 washer M10 DIN125
12 AW15 equal sign
13 AW15 calculating circle 2
14 AW15 number disck 2
15 M12 nut cover
16 washer M10 DIN9054
17 nut M10 DIN965
18 M12 nut cover cap

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 23 OF 31SCALE: 1:10

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA
assemling the arithmetics 1 panel



G

DETAIL G
SCALE 1 : 10

M12 nut cover cap
nut M10 DIN965

washer M10 DIN9054
M12 nut cover

bolt DIN603 M10x100

climbing pole

climbing pole fixing to the post

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 24 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



1616

17
15

14

11

3

4
5

6
7

9

10

13
1212

1

2

8

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 Climbing ramp 750x1200 with climbing grips
2 45x70x1190mm climbing ramp beam
3 M10x110 bolt DIN603
4 M12 Nut cover
5 M10 Washer DIN9054
6 M10 Nut DIN985
7 M12 Nut cover cap
8 M10x50 bolt DIN603
9 Stair corner left
10 Stair corner right
11 M8x55 bolt DIN603
12 Climbing grip square(small)
13 Climbing grip square(big)
14 barrel nut M8x16 Art.9121
15 M10x60 bolt DIN603
16 L-shape groundfixing
17 M10 domed cap nut DIN986

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 25 OF 31SCALE: 1:100

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



H

DETAIL H
SCALE 1 : 6

LM241 ramp

bolt M10x65 DIN603

M12 nut cover
washer M10 DIN9054

nut M10 DIN965
M12 nut cover cap

LM241 platform 1

connecting the platform and the ramp

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 26 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



I

DETAIL I
SCALE 1 : 10

6
5

4
3 2

panel 770x111x15mm1

11
10
9

8

7

7

3 4
5 6

12

slide side panel

slide guardrail

13

post

slide

6 5 4 3

4

33

 

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 slide side panel fixing 40x120
2 bolt M10x100 DIN603
3 M12 nut cover
4 washer M10 DIN9054
5 nut M10 DIN965
6 M12 nut cover cap
7 bolt M10x35 DIN603
8 bolt DIN603 M8x45
9 M8 Nut coverfor
10 nut DIN985 M8
11 M8 Nut cover capfor
12 Polt M10x50 täiskeere DIN933
13 wood screw 4,8x13

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 27 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



J

DETAIL J
SCALE 1 : 7

   1

ITEM NO. PART NUMBER

1 bolt M6x35 DIN7991

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 28 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



K

L

DETAIL K
SCALE 1 : 12

11

3

66

5

2 3
4

11
10
9
8

7
platform

slide

ground fixing

DETAIL L

14
13

12

ground fixing

plastic bottom 
slide: ITEM NO. 7  
bolt M10x60 
DIN603

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 bolt M8x45 DIN603
2 nut cover M8
3 nut M8 DIN985
4 nut cover cap M8
5 bolt M8x30 DIN603
6 bolt M8x50 DIN933
7 bolt M10x50 DIN603
8 M12 nut cover
9 washer M10 DIN9054
10 nut M10 DIN965
11 M12 nut cover cap
12 slide corner for screw
13 bolt M8x16 DIN7380
14 screw 5x40

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 29 OF 31SCALE: 1:80

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



1

2 

4

3 6

9

  8

7 

7 

 7

5

ITEM 
NO. PART NUMBER

1 Z008 rafter
2 Plastic corner 90° 65x65mm
3 Z008 roof corner
4 Z008 roof panel with cut in
5 Z008 roof panel
6 Z008 30x30x948mm aluminium slat
7 M8x40 Art. 9121 TX-PIN
8 M8x30 Art. 9121 TX-PIN
9 6 x 60 Woodscrew

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 30 OF 31SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA



M

DETAIL M
SCALE 1 : 7

bolt M10x120 DIN603

post

M12 Nut cover

M10 Washer DIN9054

M10 Nut DIN985

M12 Nut cover cap

roof

C

2 31 4

B

A

D

E

F

LM241

24.10.2025E.Reispere

WEIGHT: 

wood, metal, plastic A4
SHEET 31 OF 31SCALE: 1:50

DESCRIPTION:

MATERIAL:

DATESIGNATURENAME

APPV'D

DRAWN

PART NUMBER / DWG NO.:

REVISION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS
WEIGHT ARE IN KILOGRAMM  

Play Centre AURELIA


	Sheet1
	Drawing View51

	leht 2
	Drawing View52

	ala
	Drawing View21

	vundament
	Drawing View22

	vaade
	Drawing View23
	Drawing View24
	Drawing View25
	Detail View F (1 : 15)

	exploded
	Drawing View27

	nimekiri
	puit post
	Drawing View18

	AL post
	Drawing View19
	Drawing View20

	Sheet2
	Drawing View3

	Sheet3
	Drawing View4

	Sheet4
	Drawing View5
	Detail View A (1 : 12)

	Sheet6
	Drawing View8

	Sheet7
	Drawing View9

	Sheet8
	Drawing View10

	Sheet9
	Drawing View11
	Detail View B (1 : 10)

	Sheet10
	Drawing View13
	Detail View C (1 : 10)

	Sheet11
	Drawing View15
	Detail View E (1 : 12)

	Sheet26(2)(2)
	Drawing View7

	Sheet25
	Drawing View47

	Sheet28
	Drawing View48

	pliit
	Drawing View50

	Sheet13(2)(2)
	Drawing View28
	Drawing View29
	Drawing View30
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View32

	Sheet12
	Drawing View33
	Detail View G (1 : 10)

	ramp
	Drawing View49

	Sheet21
	Drawing View35
	Detail View H (1 : 6)

	Sheet22
	Drawing View37
	Detail View I (1 : 10)

	Sheet23
	Drawing View39
	Detail View J (1 : 7)

	Sheet24
	Drawing View41
	Detail View K (1 : 12)
	Detail View L (1 : 6)

	Sheet22(2)
	Drawing View44

	Sheet23(2)
	Drawing View45
	Detail View M (1 : 7)


